For Rating Scale: Completely to Completely
1. Covered objectives

Completely
|100% |
5 out of 6 responded
Completely
100%
For Rating Scale: Lectures (including online lectures) to Other
2. Contributed to learning
Lectures - [ 180% |
E [ (100% |
Clickers -
;
Homework - 80%
3 P 20% |
Teamwork — | |80%|]
E
writing

5 out of 6 responded

Lectures Discuss Clickers  Activity Homework Project Teamwork Present

Writing

80% 100% 40% 60% 80% 20% 80% 40%

40%
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For Rating Scale: Yes to No
3. Academically prepared

1100% —

5 out of 6 responded

Yes
100%

For Rating Scale: Less than one hour or none to More than 15 hours
4. Time on coursework outside of class

1-2 Hrs

3-4 Hrs

7-8 Hrs

9-10 Hrs

11-13 Hrs

]

20%

20%

5 out of 6 responded

1-2 Hrs
20%

3-4 Hrs

11-13 Hrs

20%
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For Rating Scale: Memorizing facts and repeating ideas from the readings and lectures. to

Other
5. Significant aspects

Memory

|80%|

Organizing

60%

Apply New

Thinking

40%

60%

60%

|80%|

Reading

5 out of 6 responded

Memory Apply
Basic g

40% 80% 60%

For Rating Scale: Almost nothing (1) to Not applicable/No opinion

6. How much learned

Organizin Judge

60%

A Lot

5 out of 6 responded

40%

Thinking TeamworkReading Writing

60%

40%
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For Rating Scale: Not at all (1) to A great deal (5)
7. Diverse perspectives were brought into this course

60%

5 out of 6 responded
2 4
0% 60%

8. Extent to which this course stimulated your curiosity

20%

5 out of 6 responded

20% 20%

20%

4

P, Great Deal

Great Deal

40%

2
4

I, Great Deal

Great Deal

60%
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For Rating Scale: No or little enthusiasm (1) to Not applicable/No opinion
9. Enthusiasm (AL-ZYOUD)

High

|100%

5 out of 6 responded

High
100%

For Rating Scale: Not at all knowledgeable (1) to Not applicable/No opinion
10. Knowledgeable (AL-ZYOUD)

Very

5 out of 6 responded

Very
100%
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For Rating Scale: Strongly disagree (1) to Not applicable/No opinion
11. Well-prepared for each class (AL-ZYOUD)

Str Agree
100%

5 out of 6 responded
4 Str Agree N/A
0% 100% 0%
12. Skilled in conducting course (AL-ZYOUD)

4

20% Str Agree
80%

5 out of 6 responded
4 Str Agree N/A
20% 80% 0%
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13. Encouraged independent thinking (AL-ZYOUD)

4
IZO_O/‘ Str Agree
0
80%

5 out of 6 responded

4 Str Agree N/A

20% 80% 0%

14. Instructor treats students with respect (AL-ZYOUD)

Str Agree
100%
5 out of 6 responded
4 Str Agree N/A
0% 100% 0%
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15. Used fair grading protocols (AL-ZYOUD)

Str Agree
100%

5 out of 6 responded
4 Str Agree N/A
0% 100% 0%
16. Provided adequate feedback (AL-ZYOUD)

60% Str Agree

I A

5 out of 6 responded
4 Str Agree N/A
0% 60% 40%
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17. Provided timely feedback (AL-ZYOUD)

60% Str Agree

V2

5 out of 6 responded

4 Str Agree N/A
0% 60% 40%

For Rating Scale: Poor (1) to Excellent (5)
18. Overall rating of instructor (AL-ZYOUD)

.

Excellent -

5 out of 6 responded

4 Excellent
20% 80%
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